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Lucy Ross - (834679) - Edinburgh University - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:31.83 696 C 11/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh SLanarkshire 1

2:32.90 681 F 10/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh SLanarkshire 2

2:33.53 673 H 10/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh SLanarkshire 2

2:34.07 666 F 24/09/16 Scottish National Teams Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

2:34.52 660 H 11/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh SLanarkshire 1

2:35.63 646 F 08/11/17 South Lanarkshire Schools 2017 Larkhill LC  2

2:36.10 640 F 06/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Eastkilbride 1

2:36.94 630 F 29/10/17 2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group Grangemouth Eastkilbride 1

2:37.45 624 H 18/11/18 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet Stockport Eastkilbride 2

2:38.46 612 H 06/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Eastkilbride 1

2:38.52 611 F 28/10/18 2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships Tollcross Eastkilbride 2

2:38.71 609 F 04/11/15 South Lanarkshire Schools 2015 South Lanarkshire  2

2:38.95 606 C 13/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh SLanarkshire 1

2:39.30 602 H 13/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh SLanarkshire 1

2:39.37 602 F 15/11/15 SASA West District JAG Championships Cumbernauld Eastkilbride 1

2:39.78 597 F 30/10/16 2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

2:40.45 589 F 09/11/16 South Lanarkshire Schools Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire  2

2:43.41 558 F 26/09/15 Scottish National Team Championships 2015 Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

2:47.80 515 F 26/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire Eastkilbride 2

2:53.16 469 F 01/02/15 North Ayrshire 200 Meet Auchenharvie  2

3:02.63 400 F 16/11/14 West District SC JAG Championships Cumbernauld Eastkilbride 1

3:09.55 357 F 29/10/14 South Lanarkshire Schools Larkhill  2
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2:38.52 611 F 28/10/18 2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships Tollcross Eastkilbride 2

2:32.90 681 F 10/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh SLanarkshire 2

2:33.53 673 H 10/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh SLanarkshire 2

2:35.63 646 F 08/11/17 South Lanarkshire Schools 2017 Larkhill LC  2

2:36.94 630 F 29/10/17 2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group Grangemouth Eastkilbride 1

2:31.83 696 C 11/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh SLanarkshire 1

2:34.52 660 H 11/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh SLanarkshire 1

2:40.45 589 F 09/11/16 South Lanarkshire Schools Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire  2

2:36.10 640 F 06/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Eastkilbride 1

2:38.46 612 H 06/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Eastkilbride 1

2:39.78 597 F 30/10/16 2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship Glasgow Eastkilbride 1

2:34.07 666 F 24/09/16 Scottish National Teams Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

2:38.95 606 C 13/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh SLanarkshire 1

2:39.30 602 H 13/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh SLanarkshire 1

2:39.37 602 F 15/11/15 SASA West District JAG Championships Cumbernauld Eastkilbride 1

2:38.71 609 F 04/11/15 South Lanarkshire Schools 2015 South Lanarkshire  2

2:43.41 558 F 26/09/15 Scottish National Team Championships 2015 Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

2:47.80 515 F 26/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire Eastkilbride 2

2:53.16 469 F 01/02/15 North Ayrshire 200 Meet Auchenharvie  2

3:02.63 400 F 16/11/14 West District SC JAG Championships Cumbernauld Eastkilbride 1

3:09.55 357 F 29/10/14 South Lanarkshire Schools Larkhill  2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


